ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, KNT 3 : Dartford HAC - Thursday 16th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 542 Dartford Grammar School, Dartford
2 359 Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
3 306 Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
4 294 Dulwich Prep Cranbrook, Cranbrook
5 204 St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
6 167 Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 292 Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
2 278 Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
3 263 Benenden School, Cranbrook
4 252 St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
5 251 Dulwich Prep Cranbrook, Cranbrook
6 176 Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs

Intermediate Boys

Posn
1
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Points
614
482
370
271
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Dartford Grammar School, Dartford

Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs

St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury

Intermediate Girls

Posn
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Points
381
366
221
208
200
124

School

Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

Benenden School, Cranbrook

Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells

St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs
Cobham Hall, Gravesend
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