ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, KNT 3 : Dartford HAC - Thursday 16th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	542	Dartford Grammar School, Dartford
2	359	Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
3	306	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
4	294	Dulwich Prep Cranbrook, Cranbrook
5	204	St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
6	167	Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	292	Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
2	278	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
3	263	Benenden School, Cranbrook
4	252	St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
5	251	Dulwich Prep Cranbrook, Cranbrook
6	176	Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs
3 4 5	263 252 251	Benenden School, Cranbrook St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury Dulwich Prep Cranbrook, Cranbrook

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	614	Dartford Grammar School, Dartford
2	482	Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury
3	370	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
4	271	Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs
5	213	St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	381	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
2	366	Benenden School, Cranbrook
3	221	Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
4	208	St Edmund's School Canterbury, Canterbury
5	200	Dane Court Grammar School, Broadstairs
6	124	Cobham Hall, Gravesend